CP3923

UP TO 16-PORT LAYER2/LAYER3 3U CompactPCI SWITCH
  fully managed layer2 and layer3 switching and routing
  leading edge technology based on BCM56226
  front panel design with RJ45 or M12 connectors
  rugged air-cooled or conductive-cooled versions available
//   2          www.kontron.com

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
SWITCH
CP3923-8C-E2 3U 8HP L2/L3 managed 16-port Switch, 8x GbE front (RJ45), 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports,
extended temperature range E2
CP3923-8C-E2-C 3U 8HP L2/L3 managed 16-port Switch, 8x GbE front (RJ45), 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports,
extended temperature range E2, with conformal coating
CP3923-4M-EX-C 3U 8HP L2/L3 managed 12-port Switch, 4x Fast Ethernet front (M12), 8x GbE rear,
RS232 and GbE management ports,   extended temperature range TX, with conformal coating
CP3923-8M-EX-C 3U 12HP L2/L3 managed 16-port Switch, 8x Fast Ethernet front (M12), 8x GbE rear,
RS232 and GbE management ports,  extended temperature range TX, with conformal coating
CP3923-RC-E2-C 3U 4HP conductive-cooled  L2/L3 managed 8-port Switch, 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports,
extended temperature range E2, with conformal coating
REAR TRANSITION MODULE
CP-RIO3-923-8C 8HP rear I/O module, 8x GbE (RJ45), RS232 and GbE management ports (RJ45)
CABLE FOR SWITCH CONFIGURATION (VIA FRONT PORT)